
Local / Regional Food Systems 
 

Lisa Chase has book 
- Policy council work 
- Region food hub work 
- Utah form chef fork – lots of aggregation going on 
- MSU lots of resources on food hub development 
- Join eXtension C.O on regional food systems – 300+ members 
- Institutions having a % pledge 

 
Moving Forward: 

- Benefits of local food systems 
- Need some kind of working group and move forward 
- Southern region having conference on regional food systems (Aug 11-13, in DC) 
- AMS/Specialty crop grants helping to support county scale coordinators 
- CED educators taking lead 
- Interdisciplinary 
- Data points/economics 
- Continue conv. C.P 

 
Name   Email 
Fran Richmond  frichmon@ksu.edu 
Gregory Dale  Gregory.dale@wdc.usda.gov 
Daniel Eades  Daniel.eades@mail.wvu.edu 
Lisa Chase  lisa.chase@uvm.edu 
Amanda Plihyaw Perez aperex@uaex.edu 
Andrea Vaage  vaagea@iastate.edu 
Roslynn Brain  roslynn.brain@usu.edu 
Ryan Pesch  pesch@umn.edu 
Casey Hancock  casey.hancock@unh.edu 
Bruce Chladny  bchladny@ksu.edu 
Brian Raison  raison.1@osu.edu 
Abbie Phillip  abbie.phillip@montana.edu 
Dave Ivan  ivand@msu.edu 
Courtney Yost  yostc@illinois.edu 
Winifred McGee wwm1@psu.edu 
Kari O’Neill  kari.oneill@sdstate.edu 
Michael Darger  darger@umn.edu 
Dave Shideler  dave.shideler@okstate.edu 
Julie Goings  jgoings@uaex.edu 
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